Exercise 2: Change the name to the correct personal pronoun
(Cambiar el nombrepor el pronombre personal correcto)

| - He - She - It - You - We - They

1. Mary and Kate

2. Apple

3. Sister

4. You and |

5. Mr Smith

6. Peter

7. Tina and Peter
8. Dog

9. Mrs Turner

10. Father

11. Uncle

12. Friends

13. Alice

14. TV
15. Grandparents
16. Computer

17. Bike

18. Cousins

19. Book

20. Grandfather

21.

22.

23.

24.

239

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

39.

36.

You and Bryan

Brother

David

Grandmother

Mother

Table

Ariel and |

Sisters

Kenny and you
Cats

Parents

Brothers

You and |

You and Rose

Flowers

John and Peter

37. Window

38. Aunts

39. Uncles

40.

Phone
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